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GOVT. DIGVIJAY AUTONOMOUS PG COLLEGE, RAJNANDGAON, (C.G.) |

FYUGP FOURTH SEMESTER, REGULAR EXAMINATION, June - 2024

TIME TABLE JUNE- 2024

DATE |DAY B.A -1V Sem. B.Com -1V Sem. |B.Sc. -1V Sem. B.C.A. -1V Sem.
Time
= 07:00 to 10:00 AM 07:00 to 10:00 AM 11:00 to 02:00 PM 11:00 to 02:00 PM
06-06-2024 | Thursday DSC- HINDI LITERATURE  [DSC- COST ACCOUNTING _ |DSC- COMPUTER SCIENCE / DSC- COMPUTER NETWORKS
DSC- SANSKRIT BIOTECHNOLOGY /
LITERATURE ANTHROPOLOGY /GEOLOGY
10-06-2024  |Monday DSC- GEOGRAPHY DSC- CORPORATE DSC - MATHEMATICS / ZOOLOGY |DSC- DBMS
ACCOUNTING
12-06-2024  |Wednesday VAC READING INDIAN FICTION IN ENGLISH / VAC NCC (ARMY) / NCC (NAVAL) / BIODIVERSITY & ITS
UNDERSTANDING INDIA - DHARMA KA PARICHYA / CONSERVATION / YOGA EDUCATION
INSURANCE (B.A./B.Com./ B.Sc./B.C.A.)
(B.A./B.Com./ B.Sc./B.C.A.)
15-06-2024  |Saturday SEC- FOOD FERMENTATION & DSC- PROGRAMMING IN
AECC - HINDI LANGUAGE  |AECC - HINDI LANGUAGE |DOMESTIC APPLICATION/ JAVA
AQUARIUM FISH KEEPING
19-06-2024 |Wednesday |DSC - POLITICAL SCIENCE [DSE- MANAGEMANT DSC - PHYSICS / BOTANY / IND. DSE- DATA STRUCTURE
PRINCIPLE AND FISH & FISHRIES / MICROBIOLOGY
APPLICATION
22-06-2024  |Saturday SEC -ANUVAD SIDDHANT  |SEC E-MARKETING DSE- MATHEMATICS/ PHYSICS/
EVM PRAVIDHI/ CHEMISTRY/ INDUSTRIAL
COMMUNICATION SKILL / CHEMISTRY/ COMPUTER SCIENCE/
BHARTIYA RANGMANCH / GEOLOGY/ BOTANY/ ZOOLOGY/
STATISTICAL METHOD & BIOTECHNOLOGY/
SOCIAL RESEARCH / MICROBIOLOGY/ 2
ECONOMY OF ANTHROPOLOGY/ INDUSTRIAL
CHHATTISGARH / FISH & FISHERIES
BIOSHPHERE & ECOSYSTEM
25-06-2024 | Tuesday DSC- PSYCHOLOGY DSC- INDIRECT TAX WITH |DSC- Chemistry/ Ind. Chemistry
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08-07-2024 Monday DSE- HINDY/ ENGLISH/ S 3 :
SANSKRIT/
GEOGRAPHY/POLITICAL
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11-07-2024 Thursday DSC- ENGLISH LITERATURE - = §
15-07-2024 Monday DSC- SOCIOLOGY
17-07-2024 Wednesday DSC- PHILOSOPHY =
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